
001 |RO 21 1190206F |ROS |DB00FAFB | 13.05 10:13:06 |
002 |RO 19 0409433M |SOLZ |DAF0C417 | 13.05 10:13:13 |
003 |RO 18 0409436F |SOLZ |DAF1E1DF | 13.05 10:13:27 |
004 |RO 20 0526138M |GUTL |DA1067ED | 13.05 10:13:35 |
005 |RO 21 1190271M |SOLZ |DB00FB0A | 13.05 10:13:43 |
006 |RO 20 0526160F |ALBS |DA106DA3 | 13.05 10:13:52 |
007 |RO 21 2012483M |ALBS |DB00FAAE | 13.05 10:14:01 |
008 |RO 19 0409446F |SOLZ |DAF7751B | 13.05 10:14:08 |
009 |RO 19 0409437F |SOLZ |DAF775AF | 13.05 10:14:20 |
010 |RO 21 1190299F |ARG |DB00FAAB | 13.05 10:14:28 |
011 |RO 20 0526018M |SOLZ |DAF0C101 | 13.05 10:14:35 |
012 |RO 21 2012475M |GUT |DB00FAF9 | 13.05 10:14:43 |
013 |RO 21 0526117F | |DA106A32 | 13.05 10:14:50 |
014 |RO 21 1190365F |SOLZ |DB00FABC | 13.05 10:14:57 |
015 |RO 20 0526105F |ALBS |DB00FBA2 | 13.05 10:15:06 |
016 |RO 20 0526016M |SOLZ |DA1069E2 | 13.05 10:15:20 |
017 |RO 21 1190345F |SOLZ |DB00FB09 | 13.05 10:15:29 |
018 |RO 21 1190260F |GUT |DB00FAF0 | 13.05 10:15:37 |
019 |RO 20 0526146M |SOLZ |DA1068B0 | 13.05 10:15:46 |
020 |RO 21 1190321F |GUT |DB00FABE | 13.05 10:15:53 |
021 |RO 21 1190259F |SOLZ |DB00FAB1 | 13.05 10:16:02 |
022 |RO 21 1190213M |SOLZ |DB00FAEE | 13.05 10:16:10 |
023 |RO 21 1190229F |SOLZ |DB00FAC0 | 13.05 10:16:17 |
024 |RO 20 0526046M |GUT |DAF0C3F8 | 13.05 10:16:25 |
025 |RO 21 1190216F |ALBS |DB00FAF4 | 13.05 10:16:33 |
026 |RO 21 1190373F |ALBS |DB00FADC | 13.05 10:16:56 |
027 |RO 21 1190269F |SOLZ |DB00FABD | 13.05 10:17:19 |
028 |RO 21 1190223F |SOLZ |DB00FADA | 13.05 10:17:27 |
029 |RO 19 0409426M |ALBS |DB00FAAC | 13.05 10:17:35 |
030 |RO 21 1190302F |SOLZ |DB00FAD2 | 13.05 10:17:42 |
031 |RO 21 1190236F |SOLZ |DB00FACE | 13.05 10:17:49 |
032 |RO 20 0526021F |GUT |DA106900 | 13.05 10:17:57 |
033 |RO 21 1190317M |SOLZ |DB00FB02 | 13.05 10:18:06 |
034 |RO 20 0526175M |SOLZ |DAC21EEA | 13.05 10:18:14 |
035 |RO 21 0203497F | |DA2BAC0E | 13.05 10:18:21 |
036 |RO 21 1190249F |ALBS |DB00FB01 | 13.05 10:18:32 |
037 |RO 21 1190243F |SOLZ |DB00FAED | 13.05 10:18:41 |
038 |RO 21 1190228F |SOLZ |DB00FADF | 13.05 10:19:20 |
039 |RO 21 1190290M |ALBS |DB00FAE8 | 13.05 10:19:27 |
040 |RO 21 1190318F |GUT |DB00FAC3 | 13.05 10:19:34 |
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041 |RO 20 0526165M |GUT |DB00FB0D | 13.05 10:19:43 |
042 |RO 21 2012486F |SOLZ |DB00FAE3 | 13.05 10:19:51 |
043 |RO 21 1190334F |ALBS |DB00FB0E | 13.05 10:19:59 |
044 |RO 21 1190233M |GUT |DB00FAFE | 13.05 10:20:07 |
045 |RO 21 1190211M |ARG |DB00FB9F | 13.05 10:20:15 |
046 |RO 21 1190339M |ALBS |DB00FABF | 13.05 10:20:23 |
047 |RO 21 1190251M |SOLZ |DB00FAB9 | 13.05 10:20:30 |
048 |RO 21 1190234F |ALBS |DB00FAB8 | 13.05 10:20:38 |
049 |RO 20 0526064F |GUT |DA1067CC | 13.05 10:20:46 |
050 |RO 21 1190244M |SOLZ |DB00FAD1 | 13.05 10:20:56 |
051 |RO 21 1190221F |SOLZ |DB00FACA | 13.05 10:21:04 |
052 |RO 21 1190312M |GUT |DB00FAB0 | 13.05 10:21:12 |
053 |RO 21 1190353M |ALBS |DB00FAE2 | 13.05 10:21:24 |
054 |RO 20 0526116M |SOLZ |DB00FAAD | 13.05 10:21:33 |
055 |RO 21 1190329F |ALBS |DB00FAF5 | 13.05 10:21:42 |
056 |RO 21 1190361M |SOLZ |DB00FAF6 | 13.05 10:21:54 |
057 |RO 21 1190261F |GUT |DB00FAFF | 13.05 10:22:02 |
058 |RO 18 0411308M |CUC |DAF0C33C | 13.05 10:22:11 |
059 |RO 21 1190307F |ALBS |DB00FADB | 13.05 10:22:19 |
060 |RO 21 2012476F |SOLZ |DB00FAF3 | 13.05 10:22:28 |
061 |RO 21 0203491M |SOLZ |DB00FAC1 | 13.05 10:22:35 |
062 |RO 21 2012480M |SOLZ |DB00FB05 | 13.05 10:22:43 |
063 |RO 21 1190256M |ALB |DB00FAB3 | 13.05 10:22:50 |
064 |RO 21 1190324M |ALBS |DB00FAEF | 13.05 10:22:58 |
065 |RO 20 0264435F | |DA2BACE9 | 13.05 10:23:06 |
066 |RO 21 1190227F |GUT |DB00FACB | 13.05 10:23:12 |
067 |RO 21 1190330M |SOLZ |DB00FAD0 | 13.05 10:23:18 |
068 |RO 21 1190226F |SOLZ |DB00FAD3 | 13.05 10:23:26 |
069 |RO 21 1190266M | |DAF0C3DA | 13.05 10:23:33 |
070 |RO 21 1190245F |ALBS |DB00FAB6 | 13.05 10:23:41 |
071 |RO 21 1190254F |SOLZ |DB00FAB2 | 13.05 10:23:49 |
072 |RO 21 2012473F |SOLZ |DB00FAF7 | 13.05 10:23:56 |
073 |RO 18 4011330F |SOLZ |DAF0C419 | 13.05 10:24:03 |
074 |RO 21 1190222M |ALBS |DB00FACD | 13.05 10:24:11 |
075 |RO 21 1190204F |SOLZ |DB00FAD4 | 13.05 10:24:18 |
076 |RO 21 1190380M |SOLZ |DB00FAF8 | 13.05 10:24:26 |
077 |RO 20 0526142M | |DB00FAC8 | 13.05 10:24:33 |
078 |RO 20 0526151F |GUTL |DA106BD5 | 13.05 10:24:40 |
079 |RO 21 1190319M |SOLZ |DB00FAF1 | 13.05 10:24:49 |
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080 |RO 18 0411304M |ALBS |DAF77582 | 13.05 10:24:56 |
081 |RO 20 0526124M |GUT |DAF0C2E5 | 13.05 10:25:12 |
082 |RO 21 1190332F |GUT |DB00FAC4 | 13.05 10:25:19 |
083 |RO 21 1190338F | |DB00FAE9 | 13.05 10:25:27 |
084 |RO 21 2012484F |ALBS |DB00FAFA | 13.05 10:25:36 |
085 |RO 21 1190205F |ROS |DB00FB00 | 13.05 10:25:45 |
086 |RO 21 1038783M | |DA2BAD7C | 13.05 10:25:53 |
087 |RO 21 1190346F |SOLZ |DB00FAE6 | 13.05 10:26:05 |
088 |RO 21 1190379F |ALBS |DB00FAD9 | 13.05 10:26:22 |
089 |RO 21 1190304M |ALBS |DB00FAD6 | 13.05 10:26:29 |
090 |RO 20 0526036M |ALBS |DA106C02 | 13.05 10:26:35 |
091 |RO 21 1190217F |ALBS |DB00FAC9 | 13.05 10:26:42 |
092 |RO 21 0203499F |SOLZ |DB00FAEB | 13.05 10:26:49 |
093 |RO 21 1109235F | |DA3A1A4E | 13.05 10:26:58 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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